logo

-
>
—]

LA s

S

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

115

1124358 EL352 RS11825 WP 002287328.1

625
600
269
228
194
159
527
499
453
408
1313
1245
1211
1214
1334
1389
1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1022
1074
1205

consensus

BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1
Kw2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1

KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1

SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1
SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1
SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1

SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1

Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1
SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1
DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1

C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1

RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1

RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1

A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1

PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

IM LG
IM LG
IMR G
MRLG
IMRLG
IMRLG
IMRLG
IMRLG
IMRLG
IMRLG
MRLG

k11 skoskokok ok

nnnnnnnnnnisln RN N NN NN nnn n



logo

o)Al

VIl o MR o e L B

E YGPESSGKTT AAYQONNGGNAF IDAEHALDPYJY AMSLGVN ELL SQPD GEQ 138
E YGPESSGKTT ARG KNGGIWNAF IDAEHALDPMYAMMLGVN DELL SQPD GEQ 139
EIYGPESSGKTT ARAUQKMGGNA IDAEA DPRYAWNLGVN D LL SQPD GEQ 140
EIYGPESSGKTT AIRYQKIHGGIAAF IDAENALDPY AMJALGVN DELL SQPDGEQ 154
EIYGPESSGKTT ANQxEcCINAF IDAEHALDPYAINNLGVN DELL SQPD GEQ 153
EIYGPESSGKTT ANNGKEGGINAFIDAEHALDPIAY AINALGVN DELL SQPD GEQ 153
EIYGPESSGKTT ANNOKHGGINAF IDAEHALDPAY AINALGVN DELL SQPD GEQ 153
EIYGPESSGKTT ANNGKRGGINAFIDAEHALDPIAY AINALGVN DELL SQPD GEQ 153
EIYGPESSGKTT ANNOKEGGINAF IDAEHALDPIAYAINALGVN DELL SQPD GEQ 153
EIYGPESSGKTT ANNQKIEGGINAFIDAEHALDPIY AITNNLGVN DELL SQPD GEQ 153
EIYGPESSGKTT ANNOKRGGINAFIDAEHALDPIAYAINALGVN DELL QPD GEQ 153
EIYGPESSGKTT ANQXNGGHNAF IDAEHALDPAY AINNLGVN DELL SQPD GEQ 153
BEIYGPESEGKTT ANNQOKGGIREAF IDAEHALDPYY ARINLGVNDELL SQPDJGEQ 152
EIYGPESSGKTT APMQKINGGI®AF IDAEHALDRYY ALSYLGVNID L SQPDIJGEQ 139
EIYGPESSGKTT AAQKINGGIfEAF IDAEHALDIgSIY ARSILGV W LL SQPD GEQ 141
EIYGPESSGKTT A KNGGULEAF IDAEHALDIBAIY ARSILGY W WLL SQPD GEQ 141
EIYGPESSGKTT APRFNQKNUGGINIAF IDAEHAGDUY AIMLG N EL  SQPDJGEQ 148
EIYGPESSGKTT AMNQKFY¥eAF IDAEHALDPYY AL GVNEDELL SQPDNGEQ 156

I

NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

NTDB id 1124358 EL352 RS11825 WP 002287328.1
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1
NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1

NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1

NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 EI GPESSGKTT UGAF DAEHARDPNYABRISLGV]Y ELM SQPD GEQ 140
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 EI GPESSGKTT \UAF DAEHARDPUYARMSLGV)Y ELM SQPD GEQ 140
NTDB id 1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 EI GPESSGKTT UCAF DAEHARDPNYARISLGV]Y ELM SQPD GEQ 140
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 EIYGPESSGKTT INYAFIDAEHALDIENY ASLGV)Y [§ LL SQPD GEQ 148

NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1
consensus

EI GPESSGKTT SQPD GEQ 139
EI GPESSGKTT SQPD GEQ 139
EIYGPESSGKTT DNLL SQPDEBIGEQ 139

NLL SQPDNGEQ 139

EIYGPESSGKTT (SAFIDAEHALDPWYARMLGV D
EIYGPESSGKTT SQPD GEQ 139
N N NN oy e e R T N ey ey i W I Ty Eeey oy

* )



. AL

50, 58V LR Sl ALY FOC T

NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 GDMGDSHVGLQAR 217
NTDB id 1124358 EL352 RS11825 WP 002287328.1 |(AAMEAFVIRAS G MGDSHVGLQAR 218
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 VVDSVAALVP G MGD HVGLQAR 219
NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 VV DSVAALVP G MGDSEVGLQAR 233
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 VVVDSVAALVP GDEGDSHVGLQAR 232
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 VVVDSVAALVP GDHMGDSHVGLQAR 232
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 VVVDSVAALVP GDHGDSHVGLQAR 232
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 VVVDSVAALVP GDIGDSHVGLQAR 232
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 VVVDSVAALVP GDHGDSHVGLQAR 232
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 VVVDSVAALVP GDEGDSHVGLQAR 232
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 GDHGDSHVGLQAR 232
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 GDHGDSHVGLQAR 232
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 GDMGDSIBJGLQAR 231
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 VVDSVAALP GDMGDNHVGLQAR 219
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 VVVDSVAALWP GDMGD[NHVGLQAR 221
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 VVVDSVAALP GDMGDNHVGLQAR 221
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 VVVDSVAALP GDMGDS  GL[IAR 227
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 VDSVAALYP GDMGDSH GLQAR 235
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 VVVDSVAALVP GDMGDSHVGLQAR 219
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 VVVDSVAALVP GDMGDSHVGLQAR 219
NTDB id 1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 VVVDSVAALVP GDMGDSHVGLQAR 219
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 V DSVAALVP MGD [WJGLQAR 227
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 VVDSVAALP MGDSH GLQAR 218
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 VVDSVAALP MGDSH GLQAR 218
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 VVDSVAALP MGDSH GLQAR 218
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 VVDSVAALP MGDSH GLQAR 218
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 VDSVAALVP MGD HVGLQAR 218

consensus

KT Lkox e Lkl |



R o TN ool 15 Elamvm ki A

NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 R AEQLKQGN ..... KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS IGE |y 292
NTDB id 1124358 EL352 RS11825 WP 002287328.1 IMBAEQLKQGT. .. .. KVVKNKVAPPF MYGAGIS[EJAGEL |y 293
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 SAETIKNGT. . ... KVVKNKVAPPF IMYG GIS QNGEL | 294
NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 IMGSTKIEEGS. KVVKNKVAPPF IM GEGISEMGEL N 312
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 IMGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 IMIGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 IMGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 IMGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 IMGSTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 IMGSTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 IMGTTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 IMGNTQIKGTG. KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS K 311
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 R .PTKVGNDA KPVKNKVARPF VI{EKEFD QL SBMIG 307
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 R .L.KQNBEP KVVKNKVAPPF M GEG S [9AGEL [|»M{ 294
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 R .L.KQNEQH BIKVVKNKVAPPF IM GEGIS [3GE DN 296
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 R .L.KQNEQH BKVVKNKVAPPF IM GEGIS AGE DAY 296
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 R SLSDTGKIKDKSGEV KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEG S QGE |y 307
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 IMBCGV....V.KDGBEI KVVKNKVAPPF IMYGEGIS [EL | 310
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 IMBTGS....I.KKGEEV KV KNKVAPPF IIMYGEGIS|JAGEL |y 294
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 BRTGS....I.KKGEEV KV KNKVAPPF D 294
NTDB id 1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 IMBTGS....I.KKG KV KNKVAPPF D 294
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 RIGS. .. .I.KKG KVVKNKVAPPF D 302
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 IMBTGA....I.KEG KVVKNK APF D 293
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 IMBTGA....I.KEG KVVKNK ARPF D 293
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 RIGQ....V.KEG KVVKNK APPF D 293
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 R . .V.KEG KVVKNK APPF D 293
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 R .V.KEG KVVKNKVAPPF D 293
]

consensus *3% | * 1k E S B T I B B B B S ko Pk Dskkk  kxk * kokk b kskxk |



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

115

1124358 EL352 RS11825 WP 002287328.1

625
600
269
228
194
159
527
499
453
408
1313
1245
1211
1214
1334
1389
1130
1124
1123
1427
1165
1142
1022
1074
1205

consensus

BSU 16940 NP 389576.2

LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1
Kw2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1
KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1
SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1

SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1

SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1
SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1
SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1
Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1

SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1

DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1
Cj1673c YP 002345041.1

C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1
NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1
RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1
A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1
0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1
RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1
A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1
GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1
ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1
ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1
PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1

DE&L Q EENAK%EXLKE | FDE | Q“Q | BgKJiJ—l? Pt By Bt EaBERE ey FEcracern  wngRYs LREERELEIE
E

DNNGVVQQQAEETQEEL . . . o\ v o eeeenn. EFEE.......
GEEVAVPEDEKG.QEEL. ... ....ovouu.... PLVEE......
SDVPEEDLPTTE.DEQI .« o v v v veeeenen. NILPDDSTEE.
LDDSEVAETEEETTASKTKAKAKKEEKAVETEEIELELED. . . . .
IDGEEVSEQDTENKKDE. . . .PKKEEA. .VNEEVPLDLGDELEIE
IDGEEVSEQDTENKKDE. . . . PKKEEA . . VNEEVPLDLGDELETE
IDGEEVSEQDTENKKDE. . . . PKKEEA. . VNEEVPLDLGDELEIE
IDGEEVSEQDTENKKDE. . . .PKKEEA. . VNEEVPLDLGDELEIE
IDGEEAAE. .. .SKKDE....VAQVDS..VNEEVTLDLGDELEIE
IDGEEIAE. .. .SKKDE....AAQVDS..VNEEVTLDLGDELEIE
LEESEEESAMAVASE. ...... E....... TDDLALDLDNGIEIE

DElIQNeR ¢S
PIZK I GQGN]
PINK I GQGN]
DEIQNe ¢S
PINK I GQGHN]
INAKIGQGE
82K IGQGH

NI NN IR == HO

2K TGQGE IEEDNTEEKQSSKEK....... ETDEK. .ADKNLVLELDDTIELE
MAATRAGNAGEAPALAPAPAAPEAAEA. . . . .. i
..... SGSEDD. .EGEE. ... ... ... ... ...,

..... MPLPDE. .PLEEM..........E......... ...

..... MPLPDE. .PLEEM..........E............

..... VLKATASDSNDES..........DVEEFSEEEL. ..

..... TEGTQDETDGER................PEE.....

..... TEGTQDETDGER................PEE.....

..... TEGTQDETDGER................PEE.....

..... AVTLA.EEVEED. ... ...

..... QLIAETSSAADDV..........EFGAVPEEF.. ..

..... QLIAETSSAADDV..........EFGAVPEEF. ...

..... QTAA .HDETEEEP..........DLL..ES......

..... GAVQ.I.EDEEEP..........DLL..LES.....

..... TKATPVAEDLADA..........DI...........

Pl Pskskskkk % * % %k * * %k

348
349
355
387
385
385
385
385
381
381
377
382
363
343
347
347
343
372
348
348
348
352
354
354
349
349
347



logo

LEE
NTDB id 115 BSU 16940 NP 389576.2 C 348
NTDB id 1124358 EL352 RS11825 WP 002287328.1 ... 349
NTDB id 625 LCA RS02525 WP 011374196.1 R 355
NTDB id 600 KW2 RS01765 WP 011675413.1 C 387
NTDB id 269 KZH43 RS08665 WP 001085462.1 IEE 388
NTDB id 228 SPD RS09265 WP 001085462.1 IEE 388
NTDB id 194 SPR RS08825 WP 001085462.1 IEE 388
NTDB id 159 SP RS09750 WP 001085462.1 IEE 388

NTDB id 527 SMSK321 RS11065 WP 001085454.1 IEE 384
NTDB id 499 SM12261 RS08315 WP 078228268.1 IEE 384

NTDB id 453 Spy49 1753c ACI62003.1 D.. 378
NTDB id 408 SMU RS09530 WP 002262392.1 D.. 383
NTDB id 1313 DR RS12030 WP 010888966.1 C 363
NTDB id 1245 Cj1673c YP 002345041.1 . 343
NTDB id 1211 C694 RS00795 WP 000963128.1 R 347
NTDB id 1214 NCTC11637 00359 SQJ03206.1 . 347
NTDB id 1334 RAOC RS04870 WP 004918236.1 R 343
NTDB id 1389 A4U84 RS07560 WP 021112712.1 C 372
NTDB id 1130 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 R 348
NTDB id 1124 NGFG RS03960 WP 003688695.1 R 348
NTDB id 1123 0K783 RS03845 WP 003688695.1 o 348
NTDB id 1427 RS RS02760 WP 011000510.1 R 352
NTDB id 1165 A1552VC RS01565 WP 000344154.1 C 354
NTDB id 1142 GTF74 RS11550 WP 000344154.1 R 354
NTDB id 1022 ACIAD RS06390 WP 004925639.1 R 349
NTDB id 1074 ABD1 RS10195 WP 000344167.1 C 349
NTDB id 1205 PSJM300 05545 AFN77183.1 R 347
consensus

X non conserved
B similar
il >50% conserved



